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1569617001 SV16000890 ANJALI KUNWAR
SINGH

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 34/40

Geography of Netural Resources 33/40

69.33

Geopgraphy of  India 33/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 31/40

 7.00Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

34/40

34/60

28/60

29/60

33/60

43/60

68/100

61/100

62/100

64/100

77/100

3

3

3

3

3

 7.05

 5.84

 6.02

 6.37

 8.23S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A

B+

A-

A-

A+

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 34/4050/60 84/100 3  8.46S-6345P: A+ PASS

1569617002 SV16000891 KM ANITA GAINA
SINGH

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 33/40

Geography of Netural Resources 32/40

63.67

Geopgraphy of  India 33/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 32/40

 6.15Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

33/40

29/60

33/60

27/60

22/60

27/60

62/100

65/100

60/100

54/100

60/100

3

3

3

3

3

 6.02

 6.50

 5.66

 4.71

 5.66S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A-

A-

B+

B

B+

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 33/4048/60 81/100 3  8.36S-6345P: A+ PASS

1569617003 SV16000892 KM
ARCHANA

GABAR
SINGH

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 33/40

Geography of Netural Resources 34/40

67.83

Geopgraphy of  India 32/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 31/40

 6.70Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

35/40

27/60

30/60

35/60

32/60

30/60

60/100

64/100

67/100

63/100

65/100

3

3

3

3

3

 5.66

 6.37

 6.87

 6.19

 6.50S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

B+

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 35/4053/60 88/100 3  8.60S-6345P: A+ PASS
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1569617004 SV16000893 KM POONAM JYANTI
PRASAD
BHATT

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 33/40

Geography of Netural Resources 32/40

76.00

Geopgraphy of  India 33/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 30/40

 8.05Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

32/40

45/60

44/60

43/60

40/60

52/60

78/100

76/100

76/100

70/100

84/100

3

3

3

3

3

 8.26

 8.19

 8.19

 7.42

 8.46S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A+

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 32/4040/60 72/100 3  7.78S-6345P: A PASS

1569617005 SV16000894 KM SUMAN RAMESH
CHANDRA
GAIROLA

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 32/40

Geography of Netural Resources 31/40

69.00

Geopgraphy of  India 34/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 30/40

 7.22Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

32/40

42/60

41/60

32/60

31/60

43/60

74/100

72/100

66/100

61/100

75/100

3

3

3

3

3

 8.15

 7.78

 6.68

 5.84

 8.16S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A+

A

A-

B+

A+

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 32/4034/60 66/100 3  6.68S-6345P: A- PASS

1569617006 SV16000895 PINKEY CHIRANJI
LAL

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 34/40

Geography of Netural Resources 33/40

69.50

Geopgraphy of  India 35/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 32/40

 6.95Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

35/40

37/60

30/60

30/60

32/60

29/60

71/100

63/100

65/100

64/100

64/100

3

3

3

3

3

 7.60

 6.19

 6.50

 6.37

 6.37S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 35/4055/60 90/100 3  8.66S-6345P: A+ PASS

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 29-08-2017
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1569617007 SV16000896 HARISH
KUMAR

BANKE
LAL

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 34/40

Geography of Netural Resources 34/40

71.50

Geopgraphy of  India 35/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 33/40

 7.59Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

35/40

39/60

31/60

32/60

40/60

43/60

73/100

65/100

67/100

73/100

78/100

3

3

3

3

3

 7.97

 6.50

 6.87

 7.97

 8.26S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A

A-

A-

A

A+

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 35/4038/60 73/100 3  7.97S-6345P: A PASS

1569617008 SV16000897 MEGHA
BANGWAL

ASHARAM
BANGWAL

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 33/40

Geography of Netural Resources 32/40

77.83

Geopgraphy of  India 33/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 33/40

 8.14Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

32/40

48/60

38/60

40/60

45/60

50/60

81/100

70/100

73/100

78/100

82/100

3

3

3

3

3

 8.36

 7.42

 7.97

 8.26

 8.40S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

A+

A

A

A+

A+

A+

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 32/4051/60 83/100 3  8.43S-6345P: A+ PASS

1569617009 SV16000898 ROSHNI SHYAM
DAS

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 32/40

Geography of Netural Resources 31/40

62.80

Geopgraphy of  India 32/40

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 30/40

 6.16Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

32/40

26/60

28/60

32/60

20/60

33/60

58/100

59/100

64/100

50/100

65/100

3

3

3

0

3

 5.36

 5.54

 6.37

 4.00

 6.50S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

15

B+

B+

A-

B

A-

F

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

Cartography 32/4036/60 68/100 3  7.05S-6345P: A PASS

PROMOTED WITH ARREARS
IN COURSE(s) WITH
GRADE  B,
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1569617010 SV16000899 VANDANA
MUSAN

RISHI
RAM

Geographical Thought

Advance  Geomorphology 33/40

Geography of Netural Resources 31/40

65.67

Geopgraphy of  India 32/40

PASS

India-Locational Aspects (Map) 30/40

 6.59Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

32/40

28/60

28/60

31/60

37/60

45/60

61/100

59/100

63/100

67/100

77/100

3

3

3

3

3

 5.84

 5.54

 6.19

 6.87

 8.23S-6345:

S-6346:

S-6347:

S-6348:

S-6349:

18

B+

B+

A-

A-

A+

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Cartography 32/4035/60 67/100 3  6.87S-6345P: A- PASS

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 29-08-2017


