GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

156

ROLL ENROLL	NAME :	FATHER'S	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS	SECURED	(	CREDIT	GRADE	LETTER	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO.
NO: NO:		NAME :			THEORY	VIVA SESS	TOTAL I	EARNED	POINT	GRADE		/YEAR
1569617001 SV1600089	) ANJALI	KUNWAR	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	43/60	34/40	77/100	3	8.23	A+	PASS	
		SINGH	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	34/60	34/40	68/100	3	7.05	А	PASS	
			S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	28/60	33/40	61/100	3	5.84	B+	PASS	
			S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	29/60	33/40	62/100	3	6.02	A-	PASS	
			S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	33/60	31/40	64/100	3	6.37	A-	PASS	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	50/60	34/40	84/100	3	8.46	A+	PASS	
		-	Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			69.33	18	7.00	А	PASS	
1569617002 SV16000891	L KM ANITA	GAINA	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	27/60	33/40	60/100	3	5.66	B+	PASS	
		SINGH	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	29/60	33/40	62/100	3	6.02	A-	PASS	
			s-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	33/60	32/40	65/100	3	6.50	A-	PASS	
			S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	27/60	33/40	60/100	3	5.66	B+	PASS	
			S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	22/60	32/40	54/100	3	4.71	В	PASS	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	48/60	33/40	81/100	3	8.36	A+	PASS	
			Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			63.67	18	6.15	A-	PASS	
.569617003 SV1600089	2 KM	GABAR	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	30/60	35/40	65/100	3	6.50	A-	PASS	
	ARCHANA	SINGH	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	27/60		60/100	3	5.66	B+	PASS	
			S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	30/60		64/100	3	6.37	A-	PASS	
			S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	35/60		67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
			S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	32/60		63/100	3	6.19	A-	PASS	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	53/60		88/100	3	8.60	A+	PASS	

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

156

2017

ROLL ENROLL	NAME	:	FATHER'S	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS	SECURED		CREDIT	GRADE	LETTER	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO.
NO: NO:			NAME :			THEORY	VIVA SESS	TOTAL	EARNED	POINT	GRADE		/YEAR
569617004 SV160008	93 KM PO	DNAM	JYANTI	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	52/60	32/40	84/100	3	8.46	A+	PASS	
			PRASAD	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	45/60	33/40	78/100	3	8.26	A+	PASS	
			BHATT	S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	44/60	32/40	76/100	3	8.19	A+	PASS	
				S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	43/60	33/40	76/100	3	8.19	A+	PASS	
				S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	40/60	30/40	70/100	3	7.42	A	PASS	
				S-6345P:	Cartography	40/60	32/40	72/100	3	7.78	А	PASS	
			1	Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			76.00	18	8.05	A+	PASS	
569617005 SV16000894	94 KM SUI	MAN	RAMESH	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	43/60	32/40	75/100	3	8.16	A+	PASS	
			CHANDRA	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	42/60	32/40	74/100	3	8.15	A+	PASS	
			GAIROLA	S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	41/60		72/100		7.78	А	PASS	
				S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	32/60	34/40	66/100	3	6.68	A-	PASS	
				S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	31/60	30/40	61/100	3	5.84	B+	PASS	
				S-6345P:	Cartography	34/60	32/40	66/100	3	6.68	A-	PASS	
			1	Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			69.00	18	7.22	A	PASS	
569617006 SV160008	95 PINKE		CHIRANJI LAL		Geographical Thought	29/60		64/100		6.37	A-	PASS	
			TAL	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	37/60		71/100		7.60	А	PASS	
				S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	30/60		63/100		6.19	A-	PASS	
				S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	30/60		65/100		6.50	A-	PASS	
				S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	32/60	32/40	64/100	3	6.37	A-	PASS	
				S-6345P:	Cartography	55/60	35/40	90/100	3	8.66	A+	PASS	
			_		e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]				18	6.95	A-	PASS	

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

156

ROLL ENROLL	NAME :	FATHER'	S COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS	SECURED			GRADE	LETTER	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO.
NO: NO:		NAME :			THEORY	VIVA SESS	TOTAL	EARNED	POINT	GRADE		/YEAR
L569617007 SV1600089	5 HARISH	BANKE	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	43/60	35/40	78/100	3	8.26	A+	PASS	
	KUMAR	LAL	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	39/60	34/40	73/100	3	7.97	А	PASS	
			S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	31/60	34/40	65/100	3	6.50	A-	PASS	
			S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	32/60	35/40	67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
			S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	40/60	33/40	73/100	3	7.97	А	PASS	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	38/60	35/40	73/100	3	7.97	А	PASS	
			Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			71.50	18	7.59	А	PASS	
.569617008 SV1600089	7 MEGHA	ASHARAM	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	50/60	32/40	82/100	3	8.40	A+	PASS	
	BANGWAL	BANGWAL	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	48/60	33/40	81/100	3	8.36	A+	PASS	
			s-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	38/60	32/40	70/100	3	7.42	А	PASS	
			s-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	40/60	33/40	73/100	3	7.97	А	PASS	
			s-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	45/60	33/40	78/100	3	8.26	A+	PASS	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	51/60	32/40	83/100	3	8.43	A+	PASS	
			Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			77.83	18	8.14	A+	PASS	
L569617009 SV1600089	B ROSHNI	SHYAM	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	33/60	32/40	65/100	3	6.50	A-	PASS	
		DAS	s-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	26/60	32/40	58/100	3	5.36	B+	PASS	
			s-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	28/60	31/40	59/100	3	5.54	B+	PASS	
			S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	32/60	32/40	64/100	3	6.37	A-	PASS	
			s-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	20/60	30/40	50/100	0	4.00	В	FAIL	
			S-6345P:	Cartography	36/60	32/40	68/100	3	7.05	А	PASS	
			Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			62.80	15	6.16	I	ROMOTED WI N COURSE(s RADE B,	TH ARREARS ) WITH

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE, NAIKHARI, CHANDRABADANI, TEHRI

156

ROLL NO:	ENROLL NO :	NAME :	FATHER'S NAME :	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARKS THEORY	SECURED VIVA SESS		CREDIT EARNED	GRADE POINT	LETTER GRADE	RESULT	LAST ROLLNO. /YEAR
1569617010 SV16000899	00899 VANDANA	RISHI	S-6345:	Geographical Thought	45/60	32/40	77/100	3	8.23	A+	PASS		
	MUSAN	RAM	S-6346:	Advance Geomorphology	28/60	33/40	61/100	3	5.84	B+	PASS		
				S-6347:	Geography of Netural Resources	28/60	31/40	59/100	3	5.54	B+	PASS	
				S-6348:	Geopgraphy of India	31/60	32/40	63/100	3	6.19	A-	PASS	
				S-6349:	India-Locational Aspects (Map)	37/60	30/40	67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
				S-6345P:	Cartography	35/60	32/40	67/100	3	6.87	A-	PASS	
				Weighted Average	e Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]			65.67	18	6.59	A-	PASS	

DATED:- 29-08-2017 CHECKED BY 1:- CHECKED BY 2:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-